
Pós-Graduação EAD

CURRÍCULO

GESTÃO EDUCACIONAL E ESCOLAR

AVALIAÇÃO ESCOLAR

Gestão Pedagógica
e Curricular

 MÓDULO 1 60H

CH TOTAL | 360H

MÓDULO 1

DIDÁTICA E AVALIAÇÃO

FORMAÇÃO DE LIDERANÇAS

CULTURA ORGANIZACIONAL

60H

60H

60H

60H

60H

 MÓDULO 1MÓDULO 2

 MÓDULO 1MÓDULO 3

 MÓDULO 1MÓDULO 4

 MÓDULO 1MÓDULO 5

MÓDULO 6


